WW12FT634R Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number WW12FT634R-DG
Manufacturer Stackpole Electronics Inc
Manufacturer Product Number WW12FT634R
Description RES 634 OHM 1% 0.4W AXIAL
Detailed Description 634 Ohms ±1% 0.4W Through Hole Resistor Axial M
oisture Resistant Wirewound

Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
How to Order
W W 1 F T 1 K 0 0
Resistance Value
@ 125ºC @ 70ºC Code Tol Code Description Size Qty
12 0.4 0.5 B 0.1% WW12 / NWW12
1 1 1.1 D 0.5% WW1 / NWW1
1A 1 1.3 F 1% WWS2 / NWWS2
2 1.5 2.1 J 5% WW1A / NWW1A
2A 2.5 2.6 MWW1 / NMWW1 0.5 ohm = R500
3 3 3.2 WW2 / NWW2 1 ohm = 1R00
3A 3 3.4 WWS3 / NWWS3 10 Kohm = 10K0
4 4 4.3 WW2A / NWW2A
5 5 5.1 WW3 / NWW3
7 6.5 7.2 WWS4 / NWWS4
7B 7 7.7 MWW3 / NMWW3
10 10 11.0 WW3A / NWW3A
2 2.5 2.6 WW4 / NWW4
3 3 3.2 WWS5 / NWWS5
4 4 4.3 WW5 / NWW5
5 5 5.1 WWS7 / NWWS7
7 6.5 7.2 WW7 / NWW7
10 10 11.0 WW7B / NWW7B
1 1 1.3 WWS10 / NWWS10
3 3 3.2 MWW5 / NMWW5
5 5 5.5 WW10 / NWW10
10 10 11.0 MWW10 / NMWW10
Series
MWW (Molded)
NMWW (Non-inductive Molded)
2000
500
250
B Bulk
Contact Stackpole for
package quantities.
WW (Standard)
NWW (Non-inductive)
WWS (Mini)
NWWS (Non-inductive Mini)
Code
Power Rating (W) Tolerance Packaging
Four characters
with the multiplier
used as the
decimal holder.
T
11" Tape
and Reel
2500
WW12FT634R Stackpole Electronics Inc RES 634 OHM 1% 0.4W AXIAL
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935